126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV121324     P1
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
ITG Series  |  ITGL-24
Features
20 guage steel housing w/welded end caps.
LED optimized optics for smooth, efficient illumination.

Bios SkyBlueTM circadian solutions available.
Declare Red List Approved.
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS LED1 LUMENS2 LENGTH MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
ITGL-24-I
ITGL-24-I
Indirect
DCS = Clear Acrylic
Dust Covers
STATIC WHITE
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
BIOS SkyBlue
Spectrally optimized
circadian solutions.
TUNABLE WHITE
(2700K-6500K)
2DIM10 = for 0-10V
2DMX = for DMX
2ESN  = for Philips
2CAS = for Casambi
2LUT = for Lutron
DIM-TO-WARM
(2700K-6500K)
DTW = Dim-to-Warm
RGB + WHITE
RGB = RGB
RGBW = RGBW
RGBWW = RGBWW
ADVANCED
COLOR
125mm incremental
pixel color control for
chase and animated
effects.
LO = 780/ft
(5W/ft,156LPW)
SO = 997/ft
(7W/ft, 150LPW)
HO = 1241/ft
(8W/ft,150LPW)
Consult factory
for custom lumen
packages.
All values nominal.
2 = 2 ft
3 = 3 ft
4 = 4 ft
5 = 5 ft
6 = 6 ft
7 = 7 ft
8 = 8 ft
For other enter
row length (e.g.
48 = 48 ft)
Values nominal.
See page 3 for
actual length.
CS =
Concealed
EX = Exposed
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
AMW =
Anti
Microbial
White
DIMMING DRIVERS
DIM10 = 0-10V (1%) - Standard

BAA letter of compliance available at www.dayolite.com. Please consult factory for BABAA requests.
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV121324     P2
LED, BIOS, Sensor & Control Ordering Codes
LED
Static White
30 = 3000K 80 CRI
35 = 3500K 80 CRI
40 = 4000K 80 CRI
50 = 5000K 80 CRI
927 = 2700K 90 CRI
930 = 3000K 90 CRI
935 = 3500K 90 CRI
940 = 4000K 90 CRI
Tunable White1
(2700K-6500K)
2DIM10 = 0-10V 80 CRI
2DMX = DMX 80 CRI
2CAS = Casambi Wireless 80 CRI
2ESN = Philips EasySense 80 CRI
2LUT = Lutron (LD2) 80 CRI
92DIM10 = 0-10V 90 CRI
92DMX = DMX 90 CRI
92CAS = Casambi Wireless 90 CRI
92ESN = Philips EasySense 90 CRI
92LUT = Lutron (LD2) 90 CRI
Dim-to-Warm2
DTW = 6500K-2700K 80 CRI
9DTW = 6500K-2700K 90 CRI
RGB/W 3
(DMX driver standard)
RGB = RGB only
RGB27   = RGB w/2700K
RGB30 = RGB w/3000K
RGB35 = RGB W/3500K
RGB40 = RGB w/4000K
RGB50 = RGB w/5000K
RGBWW = RGB w/2700K-6500K
Single Color4
RED = Red
BLU = Blue
GRN = Green
AMB = Amber
Advanced Color5
Advanced Color options combine RGB
or RGBW with multi-pixel control for
advanced chases, animated visual
effects and other programmable
scenes with 125mm pixel granularity.
ACRGB  = RGB only
AC27   = RGB w/2700K
AC30   = RGB w/3000K
AC40   = RGB w/4000K
BIOS SkyBlue
BIOS SkyBlue biological technology
brings the benefits of blue skies inside.
BIOS SkyBlue is the only spectrally
optimized circadian solution to target
the region that drives wellness
benefits including increased alertness,
enhanced productivity, better mood,
and better sleep. More information may
be found at www.bioslighting.com or
by contacting Day-O-Lite directly. All
options for 0-10V control.
BIOS Biological Static
For daytime applications. BIOS Static
Biological LED features key BIOS
SkyBlue (490nm) for maximum
daytime circadian impact.
B30 = 3000K
B35 = 3500K
B40 = 4000K
BIOS Biological Dynamic White